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20 Cover brush housing complete

Professional \ Floor cleaner \ Compact \ BR 35/12 C Bp Pack *EU \ Brush-head complete \ Cover brush housing complete

POS
70
100
10
40
60
120
20
140
150
130
50
51
30
110
160

Article no.
4.037-004.0
5.037-301.0
5.037-492.0
5.037-268.0
5.037-269.0
5.037-309.0
5.037-267.0
6.391-341.0
6.391-341.0
7.343-019.0
7.303-108.0
7.312-231.0
7.401-917.0
5.037-493.0
6.373-008.0

Valid on 10.06.2024

Description

Bearing set

Button height adjustment

Cover brush housing

Cover refrigeration motor

Cover water distribution

Fixing axle

Fixing brush-head

Hose chemistry DN 6

Hose chemistry DN 6

Locking ring 45x1,75-FST-RF DIN 471
Screw 5x20 -10.9-R2R (In6Rd)
Serrated lock washer A5,3 -FSt-A3E DIN6
Sphere 10,0 G100-1.4301 DIN 5401
T-Piece cleaning agents

U-Fastening

Quantity
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Unit
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

Foot note text

TO ORDER AS CUT GOODS
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