



Valid on 10.06.2024 Page 1 / 2

20 Cover brush housing complete
Professional \ Floor cleaner \ Compact \ BR 35/12 C Bp Pack *EU \ Brush-head complete \ Cover brush housing complete



POS	Article no.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Foot note text
70	4.037-004.0	Bearing set	1	PC	
100	5.037-301.0	Button height adjustment	1	PC	
10	5.037-492.0	Cover brush housing	1	PC	
40	5.037-268.0	Cover refrigeration motor	1	PC	
60	5.037-269.0	Cover water distribution	1	PC	
120	5.037-309.0	Fixing axle	2	PC	
20	5.037-267.0	Fixing brush-head	1	PC	
140	6.391-341.0	Hose chemistry DN 6	1	m	
150	6.391-341.0	Hose chemistry DN 6	1	m	TO ORDER AS CUT GOODS
130	7.343-019.0	Locking ring 45x1,75-FST-RF DIN 471	1	PC	
50	7.303-108.0	Screw 5x20 -10.9-R2R (In6Rd)	8	PC	
51	7.312-231.0	Serrated lock washer A5,3 -FSt-A3E DIN6	4	PC	
30	7.401-917.0	Sphere 10,0 G100-1.4301 DIN 5401	1	PC	
110	5.037-493.0	T-Piece cleaning agents	1	PC	
160	6.373-008.0	U-Fastening	1	PC	

Page 2 / 2 Valid on 10.06.2024